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דירה מס.
ע 

ק
קר

קומה: 
5

מספר חדרים:
מ״ר

 
מ"ר + 

 111 שטח: 
מ״ר

 7
מ״ר + 

 125 שטח גינה: 
 

ח
מזר

ערב 
מ

פון 
כיווני אוויר: צ

ף 
עור

מיקום:  03
שור

רח' פרופ' 
שור

רח' פרופ' 

קומה 1-

-
252 -

158
/16

5

28
0
/150

שור
רח' פרופ' 

שור
רח' פרופ' 

-1
קומה
 

קומת קרקע

3
8
3
/3
6
4

13
58

/4
4
9

מ"ר
 125

מ"ר

מ"ר
 7 

 7

מ"ר
 8

1.5




